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Prezentace a Umisténi GP - OVA 7.turnaj 16.6.2012

Pfijmenf; jméno

Zeman Karel
Pecha Pavel
Zapletal Jiri

Chlad Petr
Chvojka Peter
Dyba Daniel
Lindovsky Bohdan
Bartos Jifi
Humenansky Jaroslav
Matus Jifi

Velky Dalibor
Osvald Petr
Chovanec Pavel
Horvath Petr
Barto$ Vaclav
Vavro$ Roman
Stolba Miroslav
Schén Martin
Bala Jifi

Bily Michal

Hrba¢ Roman
Jezkova Katefina
Efenberger Jan
Stafin Petr

Cerny Zdenék
Luksa Zdenék
Bittalova Katefina
Chovancova Markéta
Cizmar Dominik
Bongilaj Alex
Farka$ Robin
K¥iZova Kamila
Henzel Michal
Velky Dalibor ml.
Muron Ondfej
Bélik Simon
Musuka Patrik
Hrba¢ Dominik
Kurial Patrik
Miko David

Molin Vojtéch
Pakizer David
Henzelovad Monika

ro¢ prislusnost

VSK VSB - TU Ostrave
Don Bosco Ostrava
TJ B.S.Mar.Hory

TJ Sokol Hrabuvka
VSK V3B - TU Ostrave
TJ Sokol Hrabuvka
TJ Sokol Vyskovice
TJ Sokol Klimkovice

83
97
56
96
83
73
56
77
66
76
61
67
70
98
65
63
57
91
66
96
73
93
63
97
75
63
81
71
99
99
01
68
02

SK - Svinov

cSVC Havifov

DTJ V¥esina LT

TJ Sokol Hrabuvka
TJ Slovan Ostrava
Don Bosco Ostrava
TJ Sokol Nova Béla
TJ Sokol Klimkovice
TJ Sokol Pfivoz
nereg.

TJ Sokol Klimkovice
Don Bosco Ostrava
TJ Sokol Horni Lhota
TJ Sokol Katefinky
Nereg

Nereg

TJ Sokol Horni Lhota
Nereg

TJ Sokol Hrablvka
TJ Slovan Ostrava
Nereg

nereg

Don Bosco Ostrava
nereg

nereg

98 DTJ Vresina LT

99 TJ Sokol Katefinky
04 TJ Mittal Ostrava
96 nereg

97 TJ Sokol Horni Lhota
96 CSVC Havifov

96 nereg

99 TJ Sokol Polanka
96 CSVC Havifov

87 nereg
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